---..,,;
c.. ""~"
~/ v ~ ~ -
,
~_.,.. -, ~·
Multi plier:
~ t\
®

C
CL200 List Pricing
How to Order:
1. Select the functionality and snib type.
2. Select the finish.
3. Select the door thickness.
PASSAGE-A
Blank/Blank D -
0
CavltySl iders
The Pocket Door Experts
For example: If you require a CL200 Privacy Snib/Emergency
in Oil Rubbed Bronze for a door thickness of 1-3/8"the code
will be CL205D0006
Non-magnetic
Finish 1-3/8" Door 1-3/4" Door
Bright Chrome CL205AOOOO CL205A0015
Satin Chrome CL205A0001 CL205A0016
ORB CL205A0002 CL205A0017
Satin Nickel CL205A0003 CL205A0018
Matte Black CL205A0006 CL205A0021
PRIVACY - D (NOT HANDED)
Magnetic Latch
Snib/ D Emergency -
0
Finish 1-3/8" Door 1-3/4" Door
Bright Chrome CL205D0000 CL205D0030
-------------------------- -~
0
C: -------------------------- -
Satin Chrome CL205D0003 CL205D0033
:,
_g
-------------------------- ·j
ORB CL205D0006 CL205D0036 ~ -------------------------- ~
Satin Nickel CL205D0009 CL205D0039 -6
0
l-------+---------+-------------1 -· - "' C) C:
Q) 0 Matte Black CL205D0018 CL205D0048 .__ ________________ ........_ _____ __, ___________ ......_ ________ __, :g·ii
Bi-Parting handles are ordered as t wo separat e items. Choose a privacy handle above then add a Bi-Parting mate
with striker below. For Bi-Parting Passage handles, order 2x single passage handles above.
Bl-PARTING MATE - C (to latch with Privacy)
Magnetic Latch
"' ·-
1!! 6
«> k
"' 0
C: "' Ok . ., e
«> k
~ Q)
·- >
C) C:
~"' V, k
"O -E
C: -0 "' ., .. -~ - O.N
·.; SQ 0 t------------------"'T"""---------,,---------"'T"""------------t -~N
1-3/4" Door ~ "'oo
Blank/Blank
(with latching
face plate)
0
t-----------------t------------1 u-2! '° £=0
CL205C0015 ;% 'i: ~ -------------------------- ~£~
CL205C0016 f :o m
Q) • - 0 ---------------------------1 -0"'~ · - C:
CL205C0017 ~g E
t-----------------t------------1 ·- f E
CL205C0018 jg ~
-------------------------- >c co .0 0 -;;
Finish 1-3/8" Door
Bright Chrome CL205COOOO
Satin Chrome CL205C0001
ORB CL205C0002